
 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV DEOLI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242571280841751836 HIMANSHI MEENA 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 242573201201830070 ANTIMA KUMARI 1 2 2/ WL 2

3 242578259942343117 MAHAK MEENA 1 2 3/ WL 3

4 242570642602528695 VAIDIK KUMAR MEENA 1 1 4/ WL 4

5 242575557442005991 ARAL MEENA 1 NA 5/ WL 5

7 242580962582947724 KUMBHA SRAVAN 1 NA 6/ WL 6

6 242577877162267738 KRIYANSH DECHARWAL 1 NA 7/ WL 7

8 242570981522166102 RUDDRA MEENA 2 2 8/ WL 8

9 242578706222423578 PALLAVIT MEENA 2 NA 9/ WL 9

10 242578803002432687 ABHISHEK MEENA 2 NA
10/ WL

10

11 242576883462098473 PARUL 3 2
11/ WL

11

12 242569384861730470 LAKSH 3 1
12/ WL

12

13 242577596962189215 LAKSH 3 1
13/ WL

13

19 242578568922368734 RUDRAKSH MEENA 3 NA
14/ WL

14

14 242571299342072756 SIYA MEENA 3 NA
15/ WL

15

16 242577590122187671 RUDRAKSH MEENA 3 NA
16/ WL

16

20 242580338582783424 DHARMISTHA MEENA 3 NA
17/ WL

17



17 242577603102188556 RUDRAKSH MEENA 3 NA
18/ WL

18

18 242578403762427943 NISHIKA MEENA 3 NA
19/ WL

19

15 242574540861909087 KHUSHMITA MINA 3 NA
20/ WL

20

21 242571879221763183 MEGHA MINA 4 NA
21/ WL

21

24 242576400622029737 NALIN MEENA 5 NA
22/ WL

22

34 242581049222952437 YASH VARDHAN 5 NA
23/ WL

23

25 242576912122098676 LOVEPREET SINGH 5 NA
24/ WL

24

28 242578774602430562 HARSHIT MEENA 5 NA
25/ WL

25

29 242579594982603788 KABIR MEENA 5 NA
26/ WL

26

35 242581127022957888 SHIVIKA MEENA 5 NA
27/ WL

27

27 242578707502423627 KARTIK MEENA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

22 242573333601904753 LAVANYA MEENA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

26 242578511802364047 NIKHIL MEENA 5 NA
30/ WL

30

23 242574821661918048 AYUSH MEENA 5 NA
31/ WL

31

31 242580628542862658 MANAYU MINA 5 NA
32/ WL

32

30 242579897142686964 PALLAVI MEENA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

32 242580635002863334 GRISHA MEENA 5 NA
34/ WL

34

33 242580653962867963 VIRAT SINGH MEENA 5 NA
35/ WL

35



 



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV DEOLI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242574732041929204 ARNAV SATISH SASANE 1 2 1/ WL 1

3 242577385122173584 AARAV MAYUR SIRSAT 1 1 2/ WL 2

2 242570705941912635 AANVI HARIDAS SARVADE 1 1 3/ WL 3

4 242577645422440349
SARVESH SAMISH PRAKASH

JADHAV
1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 242579562262600514 DESHNA 2 3 5/ WL 5

6 242575512221985343 JASWINI BADGOTRA 3 3 6/ WL 6

7 242573487361854610 RISHMITA KATARIYA 3 NA 7/ WL 7

8 242574850421923703 PUSHPRAJ SISODIA 3 NA 8/ WL 8

11 242580854982948606 SIDDHI BHAMBHI 4 NA 9/ WL 9

10 242574244661899822 KAWYA VRMA 4 NA
10/ WL

10

9 242572528781815196 BHUMIKA BAIRWA 4 NA
11/ WL

11

16 242572583761817059 ISHAAN KARMAWAT 5 NA
12/ WL

12

17 242572958541823138 HIMAKSHI CHANDEL 5 NA
13/ WL

13

20 242576569482077932 PALAK VERMA 5 NA
14/ WL

14

27 242579918062688597 SUDHIR SAMRIYA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

26 242579871382683649 KUMKUM VERMA 5 NA
16/ WL

16



 

21 242576753162086409 KAVISH BAIRWA 5 NA
17/ WL

17

13 242569526041731374 DEVANSHI SINGH 5 NA
18/ WL

18

23 242577024562106138 ARADHYA VERMA 5 NA
19/ WL

19

15 242571471541756501 PRITAM TUNGARIYA 5 NA
20/ WL

20

25 242579844022680177 NAINA VERMA 5 NA
21/ WL

21

22 242576766802087169 RAGINI 5 NA
22/ WL

22

12 242569504421747135 KRITESH SISODIYA 5 NA
23/ WL

23

14 242570286981847282 DHANUSH CHOUHAN 5 NA
24/ WL

24

28 242579950682691578 ARYAN BAIRWA 5 NA
25/ WL

25

18 242575732801994567 RUPESH KUMAR REGAR 5 NA
26/ WL

26

19 242575750341996231 PRIYA KUMAR SANSI 5 NA
27/ WL

27

24 242577481642363026 DIPIKA THAGRIYA 5 NA
28/ WL

28



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV DEOLI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242569948101734028 SAPNA KUMAR PRAJAPAT 1 4 1/ WL 1

4 242578341382348112 ANVITH SANDEEP 1 1 2/ WL 2

2 242577287162166487 PRAJVAL VISHWAKARMA 1 1 3/ WL 3

3 242577642622793845 VANSH BARHATH 1 1 4/ WL 4

6 242570065201819964 NIKUNJ SAHU 1 NA 5/ WL 5

5 242569514021809516 DIVYA KUMARI JAISWAL 1 NA 6/ WL 6

7 242571118541746943 ANVITH SANDEEP 1 NA 7/ WL 7

10 242580910782941961 SAWAI LAL 2 NA 8/ WL 8

9 242579155902513030 SHAGUN SEN 2 NA 9/ WL 9

8 242576302482023273 PRASHISHTHA LAXKAR 2 NA
10/ WL

10

11 242578691782939884 NIKITA CHOUDHARY 3 2
11/ WL

11

13 242577237782873858 NIHARIKA KUMARI GURJAR 3 1
12/ WL

12

12 242576768562341123 KUMARI ANSHIKA 3 1
13/ WL

13

18 242576140902442854 VARUN SAINI 3 NA
14/ WL

14

16 242575834261998845 DHERYA 3 NA
15/ WL

15

20 242579858662683317 AYUSH MANDIYA 3 NA
16/ WL

16

21 242580662162872876 SHIVANI GURJAR 3 NA
17/ WL

17



17 242576008982725229 MOHAMMAD ASAD 3 NA
18/ WL

18

15 242575477821979810 RAJKUMAR NAGAR 3 NA
19/ WL

19

14 242569900061732991 ADEEBA AYESHA 3 NA
20/ WL

20

19 242578454322358410 SUHANYA TONGARIA 3 NA
21/ WL

21

24 242575617261992490 DIVISHA SEN 4 NA
22/ WL

22

22 242572445181814922 KARTIK GURJAR 4 NA
23/ WL

23

23 242575150561932684 MUSKAN PRAJAPAT 4 NA
24/ WL

24

59 242580619202860907 FAIZAN QURESHI 5 NA
25/ WL

25

50 242577987922273404 PINKI MALI 5 NA
26/ WL

26

25 242569860021732831 MITANSHU CHOUDHARY 5 NA
27/ WL

27

48 242577838962253054 KHUSHBOO GURJAR 5 NA
28/ WL

28

44 242577592842189106 BHAVESH SAIN 5 NA
29/ WL

29

45 242577606022188796 VANDANA DHAKAR 5 NA
30/ WL

30

53 242579756422630066 HIMANSHU NAGAR 5 NA
31/ WL

31

33 242574802121917947 NAMEERA NAAZ 5 NA
32/ WL

32

38 242576132542019316 BHAVISHYA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

47 242577809122249998 KARTIK SAINI 5 NA
34/ WL

34

34 242574926361922552 HIMANSHU SINGH RANAWAT 5 NA
35/ WL

35



35 242575146502093414 MOHAMMAD YASIR MANSURI 5 NA
36/ WL

36

28 242570513101738249 NIYAN CHOUDHARY 5 NA
37/ WL

37

43 242577531002181873 ANTIMA YOGI 5 NA
38/ WL

38

31 242573484622029612 KESHAV JANGID 5 NA
39/ WL

39

58 242580573082853076 IHAN ALI 5 NA
40/ WL

40

61 242581025002949550 BHAVYA SAHU 5 NA
41/ WL

41

55 242580288462774956 KARAN GURJAR 5 NA
42/ WL

42

39 242576483662176796 VIKRANT CHOUDHARY 5 NA
43/ WL

43

37 242576127562018006 AKSHYARAJ PRAJAPATI 5 NA
44/ WL

44

40 242576798702089588 KASHISH NAVLANI 5 NA
45/ WL

45

41 242577315122165512 GUNJAN YOGI 5 NA
46/ WL

46

30 242572600121818312 VIDIT TAILOR 5 NA
47/ WL

47

36 242575173881934147 LAKSHAY GURJAR 5 NA
48/ WL

48

52 242578698722422165 KIRAN VAISHNAV 5 NA
49/ WL

49

57 242580560142848937 AAHAN MALIK 5 NA
50/ WL

50

42 242577316222166118 AARVI GURJAR 5 NA
51/ WL

51

56 242580376802785824 MANDEEP GURJAR 5 NA
52/ WL

52

46 242577799662245799 ADITYA GURJAR 5 NA
53/ WL

53



 

60 242581009162948534 MOHAMMAD NAWAJISH 5 NA
54/ WL

54

32 242574541161908867 VANSH GWALA 5 NA
55/ WL

55

54 242580217562766079 ARVI SEN 5 NA
56/ WL

56

51 242578507122366306 ARYAN GWALA 5 NA
57/ WL

57

27 242570184161735113 AAYAT HUSSAIN 5 NA
58/ WL

58

49 242577843362252504 SUMERA KHAN 5 NA
59/ WL

59

29 242572464701813190 HIMANSHU SAINI 5 NA
60/ WL

60

26 242569898841737268 SANVI CHOUDHARY 5 NA
61/ WL

61



 

Differently AbledOBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV DEOLI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242572600121818312 VIDIT TAILOR 5 NA 1



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV DEOLI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

13 242571118541746943 ANVITH SANDEEP 1

100 242580440422798581 GAURAVI PAREEK 2

36 242575146502093414 MOHAMMAD YASIR MANSURI 3

51 242576569482077932 PALAK VERMA 4

40 242575512221985343 JASWINI BADGOTRA 5

14 242571280841751836 HIMANSHI MEENA 6

19 242572464701813190 HIMANSHU SAINI 7

101 242580560142848937 AAHAN MALIK 8

50 242576400622029737 NALIN MEENA 9

80 242578507122366306 ARYAN GWALA 10

4 242569860021732831 MITANSHU CHOUDHARY 11

12 242570981522166102 RUDDRA MEENA 12

85 242578706222423578 PALLAVIT MEENA 13

69 242577606022188796 VANDANA DHAKAR 14

81 242578511802364047 NIKHIL MEENA 15

68 242577603102188556 RUDRAKSH MEENA 16

82 242578568922368734 RUDRAKSH MEENA 17/ WL 1

76 242578215622341813 ANVI PAREEK 18/ WL 2

1 242569504421747135 KRITESH SISODIYA 19/ WL 3

78 242578403762427943 NISHIKA MEENA 20/ WL 4

35 242574926361922552 HIMANSHU SINGH RANAWAT 21/ WL 5

2 242569514021809516 DIVYA KUMARI JAISWAL 22/ WL 6

89 242579562262600514 DESHNA 23/ WL 7

64 242577531002181873 ANTIMA YOGI 24/ WL 8

86 242578707502423627 KARTIK MEENA 25/ WL 9



98 242580288462774956 KARAN GURJAR 26/ WL 10

97 242580217562766079 ARVI SEN 27/ WL 11

34 242574850421923703 PUSHPRAJ SISODIA 28/ WL 12

55 242576883462098473 PARUL 29/ WL 13

49 242576302482023273 PRASHISHTHA LAXKAR 30/ WL 14

79 242578454322358410 SUHANYA TONGARIA 31/ WL 15

21 242572583761817059 ISHAAN KARMAWAT 32/ WL 16

73 242577838962253054 KHUSHBOO GURJAR 33/ WL 17

67 242577596962189215 LAKSH 34/ WL 18

41 242575617261992490 DIVISHA SEN 35/ WL 19

48 242576140902442854 VARUN SAINI 36/ WL 20

105 242580662162872876 SHIVANI GURJAR 37/ WL 21

108 242581009162948534 MOHAMMAD NAWAJISH 38/ WL 22

84 242578698722422165 KIRAN VAISHNAV 39/ WL 23

66 242577592842189106 BHAVESH SAIN 40/ WL 24

17 242571879221763183 MEGHA MINA 41/ WL 25

10 242570513101738249 NIYAN CHOUDHARY 42/ WL 26

6 242569900061732991 ADEEBA AYESHA 43/ WL 27

61 242577316222166118 AARVI GURJAR 44/ WL 28

77 242578341382348112 ANVITH SANDEEP 45/ WL 29

44 242575834261998845 DHERYA 46/ WL 30

11 242570705941912635 AANVI HARIDAS SARVADE 47/ WL 31

32 242574802121917947 NAMEERA NAAZ 48/ WL 32

25 242573484622029612 KESHAV JANGID 49/ WL 33

26 242573862881850650 ADVIK SHARMA 50/ WL 34

83 242578691782939884 NIKITA CHOUDHARY 51/ WL 35

104 242580635002863334 GRISHA MEENA 52/ WL 36

71 242577645422440349
SARVESH SAMISH PRAKASH

JADHAV
53/ WL 37

96 242579950682691578 ARYAN BAIRWA 54/ WL 38

7 242570065201819964 NIKUNJ SAHU 55/ WL 39



31 242574732041929204 ARNAV SATISH SASANE 56/ WL 40

74 242577843362252504 SUMERA KHAN 57/ WL 41

103 242580619202860907 FAIZAN QURESHI 58/ WL 42

22 242572600121818312 VIDIT TAILOR 59/ WL 43

52 242576753162086409 KAVISH BAIRWA 60/ WL 44

46 242576127562018006 AKSHYARAJ PRAJAPATI 61/ WL 45

93 242579871382683649 KUMKUM VERMA 62/ WL 46

99 242580376802785824 MANDEEP GURJAR 63/ WL 47

42 242575732801994567 RUPESH KUMAR REGAR 64/ WL 48

37 242575150561932684 MUSKAN PRAJAPAT 65/ WL 49

60 242577315122165512 GUNJAN YOGI 66/ WL 50

65 242577590122187671 RUDRAKSH MEENA 67/ WL 51

5 242569898841737268 SANVI CHOUDHARY 68/ WL 52

59 242577287162166487 PRAJVAL VISHWAKARMA 69/ WL 53

45 242576008982725229 MOHAMMAD ASAD 70/ WL 54

106 242580910782941961 SAWAI LAL 71/ WL 55

20 242572528781815196 BHUMIKA BAIRWA 72/ WL 56

56 242576912122098676 LOVEPREET SINGH 73/ WL 57

15 242571299342072756 SIYA MEENA 74/ WL 58

54 242576798702089588 KASHISH NAVLANI 75/ WL 59

92 242579858662683317 AYUSH MANDIYA 76/ WL 60

39 242575477821979810 RAJKUMAR NAGAR 77/ WL 61

57 242577024562106138 ARADHYA VERMA 78/ WL 62

43 242575750341996231 PRIYA KUMAR SANSI 79/ WL 63

91 242579844022680177 NAINA VERMA 80/ WL 64

58 242577237782873858 NIHARIKA KUMARI GURJAR 81/ WL 65

23 242572958541823138 HIMAKSHI CHANDEL 82/ WL 66

30 242574541161908867 VANSH GWALA 83/ WL 67

38 242575173881934147 LAKSHAY GURJAR 84/ WL 68

24 242573333601904753 LAVANYA MEENA 85/ WL 69

8 242570184161735113 AAYAT HUSSAIN 86/ WL 70



 

109 242581025002949550 BHAVYA SAHU 87/ WL 71

27 242574192981896047 MANVI MANGAL 88/ WL 72

28 242574244661899822 KAWYA VRMA 89/ WL 73

62 242577385122173584 AARAV MAYUR SIRSAT 90/ WL 74

75 242577877162267738 KRIYANSH DECHARWAL 91/ WL 75

95 242579918062688597 SUDHIR SAMRIYA 92/ WL 76

107 242580962582947724 KUMBHA SRAVAN 93/ WL 77

53 242576766802087169 RAGINI 94/ WL 78

9 242570286981847282 DHANUSH CHOUHAN 95/ WL 79

29 242574540861909087 KHUSHMITA MINA 96/ WL 80

63 242577481642363026 DIPIKA THAGRIYA 97/ WL 81

70 242577642622793845 VANSH BARHATH 98/ WL 82

33 242574821661918048 AYUSH MEENA 99/ WL 83

111 242581127022957888 SHIVIKA MEENA 100/ WL 84

87 242578774602430562 HARSHIT MEENA 101/ WL 85

16 242571471541756501 PRITAM TUNGARIYA 102/ WL 86

102 242580573082853076 IHAN ALI 103/ WL 87

18 242572445181814922 KARTIK GURJAR 104/ WL 88

3 242569526041731374 DEVANSHI SINGH 105/ WL 89

110 242581049222952437 YASH VARDHAN 106/ WL 90

72 242577799662245799 ADITYA GURJAR 107/ WL 91

94 242579897142686964 PALLAVI MEENA 108/ WL 92

88 242578803002432687 ABHISHEK MEENA 109/ WL 93

47 242576132542019316 BHAVISHYA 110/ WL 94

90 242579756422630066 HIMANSHU NAGAR 111/ WL 95



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV DEOLI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

16 242573092561826852 TANU SHREE GOYAL 5 NA 1/ WL 38

14 242572600121818312 VIDIT TAILOR 5 NA 2/ WL 39

1 242569504421747135 KRITESH SISODIYA 5 NA 3/ WL 40

56 242577843362252504 SUMERA KHAN 5 NA 4/ WL 41

81 242580619202860907 FAIZAN QURESHI 5 NA 5/ WL 42

3 242569860021732831 MITANSHU CHOUDHARY 5 NA 6/ WL 43

75 242580288462774956 KARAN GURJAR 5 NA 7/ WL 44

10 242571471541756501 PRITAM TUNGARIYA 5 NA 8/ WL 45

6 242570184161735113 AAYAT HUSSAIN 5 NA 9/ WL 46

19 242573453781837715 SAARA MORANI 5 NA
10/ WL

47

36 242576271702076404 AKSHAY SHARMA 5 NA
11/ WL

48

72 242579918062688597 SUDHIR SAMRIYA 5 NA
12/ WL

49

39 242576569482077932 PALAK VERMA 5 NA
13/ WL

50

87 242581036662952273 TEJ PRATAP SINGH RATHORE 5 NA
14/ WL

51

9 242570513101738249 NIYAN CHOUDHARY 5 NA
15/ WL

52

41 242576766802087169 RAGINI 5 NA
16/ WL

53

38 242576483662176796 VIKRANT CHOUDHARY 5 NA
17/ WL

54



8 242570361161736983 TANUSH OJHA 5 NA
18/ WL

55

73 242579950682691578 ARYAN BAIRWA 5 NA
19/ WL

56

79 242580560142848937 AAHAN MALIK 5 NA
20/ WL

57

54 242577819622249975 AATIF AYYAAN 5 NA
21/ WL

58

58 242578215622341813 ANVI PAREEK 5 NA
22/ WL

59

85 242581009162948534 MOHAMMAD NAWAJISH 5 NA
23/ WL

60

40 242576753162086409 KAVISH BAIRWA 5 NA
24/ WL

61

47 242577316222166118 AARVI GURJAR 5 NA
25/ WL

62

67 242579615742605169 PARTH SINGH BHADORIYA 5 NA
26/ WL

63

51 242577606022188796 VANDANA DHAKAR 5 NA
27/ WL

64

44 242576912122098676 LOVEPREET SINGH 5 NA
28/ WL

65

77 242580440422798581 GAURAVI PAREEK 5 NA
29/ WL

66

29 242575146502093414 MOHAMMAD YASIR MANSURI 5 NA
30/ WL

67

31 242575702601993783 PRANJAL SHARMA 5 NA
31/ WL

68

88 242581049222952437 YASH VARDHAN 5 NA
32/ WL

69

27 242574926361922552 HIMANSHU SINGH RANAWAT 5 NA
33/ WL

70

49 242577531002181873 ANTIMA YOGI 5 NA
34/ WL

71

74 242580217562766079 ARVI SEN 5 NA
35/ WL

72



59 242578258882340524 PRITHVI SINGH RATHORE 5 NA
36/ WL

73

50 242577592842189106 BHAVESH SAIN 5 NA
37/ WL

74

89 242581127022957888 SHIVIKA MEENA 5 NA
38/ WL

75

64 242578774602430562 HARSHIT MEENA 5 NA
39/ WL

76

83 242580635002863334 GRISHA MEENA 5 NA
40/ WL

77

86 242581025002949550 BHAVYA SAHU 5 NA
41/ WL

78

2 242569526041731374 DEVANSHI SINGH 5 NA
42/ WL

79

52 242577799662245799 ADITYA GURJAR 5 NA
43/ WL

80

25 242574802121917947 NAMEERA NAAZ 5 NA
44/ WL

81

42 242576798702089588 KASHISH NAVLANI 5 NA
45/ WL

82

45 242577024562106138 ARADHYA VERMA 5 NA
46/ WL

83

76 242580376802785824 MANDEEP GURJAR 5 NA
47/ WL

84

62 242578698722422165 KIRAN VAISHNAV 5 NA
48/ WL

85

63 242578707502423627 KARTIK MEENA 5 NA
49/ WL

86

70 242579871382683649 KUMKUM VERMA 5 NA
50/ WL

87

28 242575145921932128 SHIVAM GURJAR 5 NA
51/ WL

88

32 242575732801994567 RUPESH KUMAR REGAR 5 NA
52/ WL

89

5 242570022341733765 AADITRI SHARMA 5 NA
53/ WL

90



30 242575173881934147 LAKSHAY GURJAR 5 NA
54/ WL

91

26 242574821661918048 AYUSH MEENA 5 NA
55/ WL

92

4 242569898841737268 SANVI CHOUDHARY 5 NA
56/ WL

93

35 242576132542019316 BHAVISHYA 5 NA
57/ WL

94

46 242577315122165512 GUNJAN YOGI 5 NA
58/ WL

95

22 242574592241910085 ANSHI SHARMA 5 NA
59/ WL

96

69 242579844022680177 NAINA VERMA 5 NA
60/ WL

97

7 242570286981847282 DHANUSH CHOUHAN 5 NA
61/ WL

98

61 242578511802364047 NIKHIL MEENA 5 NA
62/ WL

99

15 242572958541823138 HIMAKSHI CHANDEL 5 NA
63/ WL

100

53 242577809122249998 KARTIK SAINI 5 NA
64/ WL

101

84 242580653962867963 VIRAT SINGH MEENA 5 NA
65/ WL

102

80 242580573082853076 IHAN ALI 5 NA
66/ WL

103

57 242577987922273404 PINKI MALI 5 NA
67/ WL

104

55 242577838962253054 KHUSHBOO GURJAR 5 NA
68/ WL

105

24 242574781821916262 BABLU SIKANDAR 5 NA
69/ WL

106

66 242579594982603788 KABIR MEENA 5 NA
70/ WL

107

21 242574541161908867 VANSH GWALA 5 NA
71/ WL

108



17 242573255881831759 DHRUVIT JAIN 5 NA
72/ WL

109

71 242579897142686964 PALLAVI MEENA 5 NA
73/ WL

110

18 242573333601904753 LAVANYA MEENA 5 NA
74/ WL

111

34 242576127562018006 AKSHYARAJ PRAJAPATI 5 NA
75/ WL

112

43 242576851962094532 AARAV GARG 5 NA
76/ WL

113

78 242580556022847021 VEDIKA RANAWAT 5 NA
77/ WL

114

60 242578507122366306 ARYAN GWALA 5 NA
78/ WL

115

11 242572464701813190 HIMANSHU SAINI 5 NA
79/ WL

116

65 242579581502601291
PUSHPENDRA SINGH

BHADORIYA
5 NA

80/ WL

117

23 242574648661911743 PRAGATI BISHNANI 5 NA
81/ WL

118

48 242577481642363026 DIPIKA THAGRIYA 5 NA
82/ WL

119

12 242572550001830554 BHUWIKA GOUTAM 5 NA
83/ WL

120

13 242572583761817059 ISHAAN KARMAWAT 5 NA
84/ WL

121

82 242580628542862658 MANAYU MINA 5 NA
85/ WL

122

68 242579756422630066 HIMANSHU NAGAR 5 NA
86/ WL

123

33 242575750341996231 PRIYA KUMAR SANSI 5 NA
87/ WL

124

37 242576400622029737 NALIN MEENA 5 NA
88/ WL

125

20 242573484622029612 KESHAV JANGID 5 NA
89/ WL

126



 



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV DEOLI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242571879221763183 MEGHA MINA 4 NA 1/ WL 30

6 242575150561932684 MUSKAN PRAJAPAT 4 NA 2/ WL 31

3 242572528781815196 BHUMIKA BAIRWA 4 NA 3/ WL 32

8 242580854982948606 SIDDHI BHAMBHI 4 NA 4/ WL 33

7 242575617261992490 DIVISHA SEN 4 NA 5/ WL 34

2 242572445181814922 KARTIK GURJAR 4 NA 6/ WL 35

4 242573234961830017 SOMYA GARG GARG 4 NA 7/ WL 36

5 242574244661899822 KAWYA VRMA 4 NA 8/ WL 37



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV DEOLI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242575512221985343 JASWINI BADGOTRA 3 3 1/ WL 1

2 242576883462098473 PARUL 3 2 2/ WL 2

3 242578691782939884 NIKITA CHOUDHARY 3 2 3/ WL 3

4 242569384861730470 LAKSH 3 1 4/ WL 4

8 242577596962189215 LAKSH 3 1 5/ WL 5

5 242576524362332398 AAKARSH SHARMA 3 1 6/ WL 6

6 242576768562341123 KUMARI ANSHIKA 3 1 7/ WL 7

7 242577237782873858 NIHARIKA KUMARI GURJAR 3 1 8/ WL 8

22 242578147902331779 PALLAVI CHOUDHARY 3 NA 9/ WL 9

10 242570247541735811 HARDIK GAUR 3 NA
10/ WL

10

11 242571299342072756 SIYA MEENA 3 NA
11/ WL

11

23 242578403762427943 NISHIKA MEENA 3 NA
12/ WL

12

13 242574540861909087 KHUSHMITA MINA 3 NA
13/ WL

13

26 242579858662683317 AYUSH MANDIYA 3 NA
14/ WL

14

15 242575477821979810 RAJKUMAR NAGAR 3 NA
15/ WL

15

12 242573487361854610 RISHMITA KATARIYA 3 NA
16/ WL

16

16 242575695062082650 YASHSHREE RAJAWAT 3 NA
17/ WL

17



 

9 242569900061732991 ADEEBA AYESHA 3 NA
18/ WL

18

17 242575834261998845 DHERYA 3 NA
19/ WL

19

25 242578568922368734 RUDRAKSH MEENA 3 NA
20/ WL

20

28 242580662162872876 SHIVANI GURJAR 3 NA
21/ WL

21

29 242580776442951491 PADAMAKSHI JAIN 3 NA
22/ WL

22

14 242574850421923703 PUSHPRAJ SISODIA 3 NA
23/ WL

23

19 242576140902442854 VARUN SAINI 3 NA
24/ WL

24

27 242580338582783424 DHARMISTHA MEENA 3 NA
25/ WL

25

24 242578454322358410 SUHANYA TONGARIA 3 NA
26/ WL

26

18 242576008982725229 MOHAMMAD ASAD 3 NA
27/ WL

27

21 242577603102188556 RUDRAKSH MEENA 3 NA
28/ WL

28

20 242577590122187671 RUDRAKSH MEENA 3 NA
29/ WL

29



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV DEOLI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242579562262600514 DESHNA 2 3 1

2 242570981522166102 RUDDRA MEENA 2 2 2

6 242578706222423578 PALLAVIT MEENA 2 NA 3

3 242573862881850650 ADVIK SHARMA 2 NA 4

4 242574192981896047 MANVI MANGAL 2 NA 5

7 242578803002432687 ABHISHEK MEENA 2 NA 6

8 242579155902513030 SHAGUN SEN 2 NA 7

10 242580910782941961 SAWAI LAL 2 NA 8

5 242576302482023273 PRASHISHTHA LAXKAR 2 NA 9

9 242579524042594899 ADVIKA BHARDWAJ 2 NA 10



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV DEOLI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242569948101734028 SAPNA KUMAR PRAJAPAT 1 4 1

2 242571280841751836 HIMANSHI MEENA 1 3 2

5 242574732041929204 ARNAV SATISH SASANE 1 2 3

4 242573201201830070 ANTIMA KUMARI 1 2 4

3 242569280101729314 AVIKA PHUGAT 1 2 5

6 242578259942343117 MAHAK MEENA 1 2 6

12 242577013602106822 SHANVI PRIYA 1 1 7

16 242577642622793845 VANSH BARHATH 1 1 8

10 242574170681930699 SAMRIDH PANDEY 1 1 9

11 242575617601991246 SIDDHARTH BHARDWAJ 1 1 10

7 242570642602528695 VAIDIK KUMAR MEENA 1 1 11

9 242572709701820366 PRISHA PUNDIR 1 1 12

8 242570705941912635 AANVI HARIDAS SARVADE 1 1 13

17 242578341382348112 ANVITH SANDEEP 1 1 14

15 242577385122173584 AARAV MAYUR SIRSAT 1 1 15

13 242577287162166487 PRAJVAL VISHWAKARMA 1 1 16

14 242577324122169077 ANURAG 1 1 17

18 242578881682443640 PRISHA PUNDIR 1 1 18

29 242580962582947724 KUMBHA SRAVAN 1 NA 19

24 242575557442005991 ARAL MEENA 1 NA 20

27 242577877162267738 KRIYANSH DECHARWAL 1 NA 21

21 242570065201819964 NIKUNJ SAHU 1 NA 22

22 242571118541746943 ANVITH SANDEEP 1 NA 23



 

23 242571361541755355 RIYANSH SHARMA 1 NA 24

19 242569514021809516 DIVYA KUMARI JAISWAL 1 NA 25

26 242577645422440349
SARVESH SAMISH PRAKASH

JADHAV
1 NA 26

28 242580958342947034 VIRAJ KUMAR 1 NA 27

20 242569926802022788 ABHINAV SINGH 1 NA 28

25 242575590441991533 VIVEK KUMAR SAW 1 NA 29


